
SCHEDULE - MUSTANGS
winter 2019-2020 / DOWNSVIEW COED

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Jan 09, 20 5 MUSTANGS 1 OUTLAWS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 16, 20 1 DUCKS 6 MUSTANGS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 23, 20 2 PANTHERS 4 MUSTANGS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 30, 20 0 PREDATORS 1 MUSTANGS 7:40 pm Rinx

Thu, Feb 06, 20 7 MUSTANGS 1 DUCKS 7:30 pm Rinx

Thu, Feb 13, 20 0 OUTLAWS 5 MUSTANGS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 20, 20 4 MUSTANGS 3 OUTLAWS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 05, 20 4 PANTHERS 10 MUSTANGS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Mar 12, 20 3 MUSTANGS 0 PREDATORS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 15, 20 - DUCKS - MUSTANGS 7:00 pm Rinx

Thu, Apr 02, 20 - MUSTANGS - PANTHERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Apr 16, 20 - MUSTANGS - PREDATORS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


